Victorian Government Tenders

1of2

http://www.tenders.vic.gov.au/domino/web_notes/etenders/etdrpublishing.nsf?Open

Advance Tenders

Open Tenders
By Agency
By Category

Closed Tenders

Se
Feedback

I HHL
3||2||=
§§'

VGPB

Thank you for using the search facility. The results to your search are displayed below.

Search Results

Status Contract No Contract Title

Expired 262
Work no.
124490

d Work no.
126404

Work no.
139340

dWork no.
141342

Work no.
141428

d Work no.
138732

dWork no.
141507

Work no.
126400

dWork no.
126399

Work no.
134636

Expired KRS 01

Expired
Expire
Expired
Expire
Expired
Expire
Expire
Expired
Expire

Expired

Kew Residential Services Redevelopment

Construction of two houses in Cranbourne/Langwarrin

Construction of two houses in Coburg/Watsonia

Construction of one house in Doncaster East

Construction of one house in Heidelberg Heights

Construction of one house in Leongatha

Construction of one house in Chelsea

Construction of one house in Ashwood

Construction of 2 houses in Fawkner / Glenroy

Construction of 2 houses in Lalor/Preston

Construction of one house in Preston

Kew Residential Services portable building

@Open 3669
@ Expired temr1202

Kew Residential Services Development Agreement
Provision of Enteral Goods and Services

Expired 1118
Expired 1199
Expired 3174

& Expired TEMR1304

& Expired TEMR0601

Kew Residential Services Development

Kew Residential Services Refurbishment Unit 25
Demolition Works - Kew Residential Redev

Kew Residential Services (KRS) Driver Education
Training

Provision of food for Kew Residential Services

& Expired TEMR0104
& Expired TEMR 1402

& Expired TEMR0502

& Expired TEMR1198

Evaluation: Quality of Life Qutcomes followng Kew
Residential Service Redevelopment

Provision of linen laundry and resident clothing laundry

service
Provision of Pharmaceutical Goods and Services to

Kew Residential Services
Laundry Services to KRS

Number of Documents

23 Documents found.

Expiry Date
17/05/2004

18/12/2002
18/12/2002
29/04/2005
19/10/2005
25/10/2005
06/06/2005
10/10/2005
22/11/2002
22/11/2002

29/09/2004

15/09/2003
27/10/2006
01/11/2002
28/08/2002
15/11/2002
10/07/2006

21/02/2005

01/10/2001
04/10/2004

01/04/2003

01/07/2002
01/03/2000

The Place To Be

Total
$150,167

$1,166,995
$1,082,600
$582,800
$550,780
$674,346
$460,000
$534,631
$852,670
$901,171

$564,180

$113,565
$60,000,000
$196,539
$418,000
$763,943
$358,173

$111,095
$1,628,391
$496,588
$2,674,654
$551,267
$2,694,473
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