



Home Advance Tenders

Open Tenders
By Agency
By Category
Closed Tenders
Contracts
Contracts
Search
Feedback
Sitemap
Help
VGPB

Thank you for using the search facility. The results to your search are displayed below.

Status Contract No	Contract Title	Expiry Date	Total
Expired <u>262</u>	Kew Residential Services Redevelopment	17/05/2004	\$150,167
Expired <u>Work no.</u> 124490	Construction of two houses in Cranbourne/Langwarrin	18/12/2002	\$1,166,99
Expired <u>Work no.</u> <u>126404</u>	Construction of two houses in Coburg/Watsonia	18/12/2002	\$1,082,60
Expired <u>Work no.</u>	Construction of one house in Doncaster East	29/04/2005	\$582,800
Expired Work no. 141342	Construction of one house in Heidelberg Heights	19/10/2005	\$550,780
Expired Work no. 141428	Construction of one house in Leongatha	25/10/2005	\$674,346
Expired <u>Work no.</u> <u>138732</u>	Construction of one house in Chelsea	06/06/2005	\$460,000
Expired <u>Work no.</u>	Construction of one house in Ashwood	10/10/2005	\$534,631
Expired <u>Work no.</u>	Construction of 2 houses in Fawkner / Glenroy	22/11/2002	\$852,670
Expired <u>Work no.</u> <u>126399</u>	Construction of 2 houses in Lalor/Preston	22/11/2002	\$901,171
Expired <u>Work no.</u> <u>134636</u>	Construction of one house in Preston	29/09/2004	\$564,180
Expired KRS 01	Kew Residential Services portable building	15/09/2003	\$113,565
₽Open <u>3669</u>	Kew Residential Services Development Agreement	27/10/2006	\$60,000,
Expired <u>temr1202</u>	Provision of Enteral Goods and Services	01/11/2002	\$196,539
Expired 1118	Kew Residential Services Development	28/08/2002	\$418,000
Expired 1199	Kew Residential Services Refurbishment Unit 25	15/11/2002	\$763,943
Expired <u>3174</u>	Demolition Works - Kew Residential Redev	10/07/2006	\$358,173
Expired TEMR1304	Kew Residential Services (KRS) Driver Education Training	21/02/2005	\$111,095
Expired <u>TEMR0601</u>	Provision of food for Kew Residential Services	01/10/2001	\$1,628,3
Expired TEMR0104	Evaluation: Quality of Life Outcomes followng Kew Residential Service Redevelopment	04/10/2004	\$496,588
Expired TEMR1402	Provision of linen laundry and resident clothing laundry service	01/04/2003	\$2,674,6
Expired <u>TEMR0502</u>	Provision of Pharmaceutical Goods and Services to Kew Residential Services	01/07/2002	\$551,267
Expired TEMR1198	Laundry Services to KRS	01/03/2000	\$2,694,47

© 2001-2007 Department of Treasury and Finance. State Government of Victoria | Disclaimer | Privacy